
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
17 
28 

832 
53 

146 
333 
56 
9 

177 
747 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

EVO 

PRO 

PRO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

Sub Class Name 
Danilo Lewis 
Pedro Sampaio 
Mauriti Junior 
Léo Tamburro 
Rodrigo Dazzi 
Beto Auad 
Julio Fortunato 
André Verissimo 
Marcelo Skaf  
Joelsu Mitiko 

Laps 
7 

19 
12 
15 
2 

16 
16 
2 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
1:27.261 
1:27.288 
1:28.670 
1:29.907 
1:30.144 
1:30.167 
1:31.430 
1:32.281 
1:33.978 
1:35.277 

Diff 

0.027 
1.409 
2.646 
2.883 
2.906 
4.169 
5.020 
6.717 
8.016 

Gap 

0.027 
1.382 
1.237 
0.237 
0.023 
1.263 
0.851 
1.697 
1.299 

In Lap 
7 

19 
3 

15 
2 

10 
7 
1 
6 
6 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Equipe 
Tecfil Racing Team 

RXP / TRH Racing 

Controllity Racing 

JC Racing Team 

Controllity Racing 

RXP/TRH Racing 

SPR - Deiton 

Paulinho SBK 

Racer X 

Controllity Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/11/2021 14:48:54 
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7a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2021 
 SuperBike 1000cc 

2o Classificatório - SuperBike 

Qualifying (40:00 Time) started at 14:05:06 

Aut Potenza Internacional 3,200 km 

20/11/2021 13:45 


